
This project is supported by the Administration for Community Living (ACL), U.S. Department of Health and Human Services (HHS) as part of a financial assistance 
award totaling $4,163,491.00 with 100 percent funding by ACL/HHS. The contents are those of the author(s) and do not necessarily represent the official views of, 
nor an endorsement, by ACL/HHS, or the U.S. Government.

Questions about 
Medicare and 
health insurance?

The transition to 
Medicare can be 
daunting.

Understanding plan 
options and the 
costs associated 
with each is often 
overwhelming.

Talk to expert 
counselors to help 
navigate your 
Medicare journey 
while also learning 
about a variety of 
benefits you may 
qualify for.

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION, 
VISIT OUR WEB 
PAGE OR CALL US 
TO SCHEDULE AN 
APPOINTMENT.

www.vcaaa.org/HICAP

(805) 477-7300
(800) 434-0222

Medicare 2024
OPEN ENROLLMENT ONE-STOPS

Ventura County Area Agency on Aging
646 County Square Dr. — 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 16 • Tuesday, Oct. 17 • Thursday, Oct. 19 • Thursday, Oct. 26
Tuesday, Oct. 31 • Thursday, Nov. 9 • Monday, Nov. 13 • Wednesday, Nov. 15
Wednesday, Nov. 22 • Wednesday, Nov. 29 • Thursday, Nov. 30 • Friday, Dec. 1
Monday, Dec. 4 • Tuesday, Dec. 5 • Wednesday, Dec. 6 • Thursday, Dec. 7

Camarillo Health Care District
3639 Las Posas Rd. — 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 20
Friday, Nov. 3
Friday, Nov. 17

Camarillo — Pleasant Valley 
Senior Center
1605 Burnley St. — 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 1

Fillmore Active Adult Center
533 Santa Clara Ave. — 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 27

Moorpark Active Adult Center
799 Moorpark Ave. — 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 2

Ojai — HELP of Ojai
108 S. Montgomery St. — 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 9

Oxnard — Colonia Senior Center
197 N. Marquita St. — 9 a.m. to 12 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 30
Thursday, Nov. 16

Oxnard — Palm Vista
Senior Center
801 South C St. — 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 26

Oxnard — South Oxnard
Senior Center
200 E. Bard Rd. — 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Tuesday, Nov. 14

Oxnard — Wilson Senior Center
350 North C St. — 9 a.m. to 12 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 25

Santa Paula Senior Center
530 W. Main St. — 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Friday, Nov. 17

Simi Valley Senior Center
3900 Avenida Simi — 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 24
Tuesday, Nov. 7
Tuesday, Nov. 21
Tuesday, Nov. 28

Thousand Oaks — CRPD Conejo 
Creek South Community 
Building
1350 E. Janss Rd. — 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 23
Monday, Nov. 6
Monday, Nov. 20
Monday, Nov. 27

HEALTH INSURANCE COUNSELING & ADVOCACY PROGRAM (HICAP)

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

http://www.vcaaa.org/HICAP
https://www.vcaaa.org/our-services/medicare-help/hicap-part-d-ma-comparison-form/


¿Preguntas sobre
Medicare y el
seguro de salud?

La transición a
Medicare puede 
ser desalentadora.
Comprender las
opciones de 
planes y los costos 
asociados con 
cada uno suele ser 
abrumador.

Hable con asesores
expertos para 
que lo ayuden 
a navegar por 
Medicare mientras
aprende sobre la
variedad de otros
beneficios para los 
que puede calificar.

PARA MÁS
INFORMACIÓN
VISITE NUESTRA
PÁGINA WEB O
LLÁMENOS PARA
AGENDAR UNA
CITA.

www.vcaaa.org/HICAP

(805) 477-7300
(800) 434-0222

Medicare 2024
PANELES ÚNICOS DE INSCRIPCIÓN ABIERTA

Ventura County Area Agency on Aging
646 County Square Dr. — 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Lunes, 16 de Octubre • Martes, 17 de Octubre • Jueves, 19 de Octubre • Jueves, 26 de Octubre
Martes, 31 de Octubre • Jueves, 9 de Noviembre • Lunes, 13 de Noviembre • Miércoles, 15 de Noviembre
Miércoles, 22 de Noviembre • Miércoles, 29 de Noviembre • Jueves, 30 de Noviembre • Viernes, 1 de Diciembre
Lunes, 4 de Diciembre • Martes, 5 de Diciembre • Miércoles, 6 de Diciembre • Jueves, 7 de Diciembre

Camarillo Health Care District
3639 Las Posas Rd. — 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Viernes, 20 de Octubre
Viernes, 3 de Noviembre
Viernes, 17 de Noviembre

Camarillo — Pleasant Valley 
Senior Center
1605 Burnley St. — 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Miércoles, 1 de Noviembre

Fillmore Active Adult Center
533 Santa Clara Ave. — 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Viernes, 27 de Octubre

Moorpark Active Adult Center
799 Moorpark Ave. — 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Jueves, 2 de Noviembre

Ojai — HELP of Ojai
108 S. Montgomery St. — 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Jueves, 9 de Noviembre

Oxnard — Colonia Senior Center
197 N. Marquita St. — 9 a.m. to 12 p.m.
Lunes, 30 de Octubre
Jueves, 16 de Noviembre

Oxnard — Palm Vista
Senior Center
801 South C St. — 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Jueves, 26 de Octubre

Oxnard — South Oxnard
Senior Center
200 E. Bard Rd. — 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Martes, 14 de Noviembre

Oxnard — Wilson Senior Center
350 North C St. — 9 a.m. to 12 p.m.
Miércoles, 25 de Octubre

Santa Paula Senior Center
530 W. Main St. — 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Viernes, 17 de Noviembre

Simi Valley Senior Center
3900 Avenida Simi — 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Martes, 24 de Octubre
Martes, 7 de Noviembre
Martes, 21 de Noviembre
Martes, 28 de Noviembre

Thousand Oaks — CRPD Conejo 
Creek South Community 
Building
1350 E. Janss Rd. — 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.
Lunes, 23 de Octubre
Lunes, 6 de Noviembre
Lunes, 20 de Noviembre
Lunes, 27 de Noviembre

EL PROGRAMA DE ASESORIA Y APOYO EN EL SEGURO DE SALUD (HICAP)

Este proyecto cuenta con el apoyo de la Administración para la Vida Comunitaria (por sus siglas en Ingles ACL), del Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos de los 
Estados Unidos (por sus siglas en ingles HHS) como parte de un premio de asistencia financiera por un total de $ 4,163,491.00 con el 100 por ciento de financiamiento de 
ACL / HHS. Los contenidos pertenecen al autor (es) y no representan necesariamente los puntos de vista oficiales ni el respaldo de ACL/HHS o del gobierno de los EE. UU.

SOLO POR CITA

http://www.vcaaa.org/HICAP
https://www.vcaaa.org/our-services/medicare-help/hicap-part-d-ma-comparison-form/

